
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

	
  
POINTS	
  DE	
  VENTES	
  –	
  75	
  PARIS	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

MD-­‐TECH	
   mheitz@md-­‐tech.pro	
  	
  	
  

231	
  rue	
  Saint	
  Honoré	
  (siège	
  
social)	
   75001	
   PARIS	
   03	
  44	
  45	
  26	
  34	
  

MEGAVISION	
   mega-­‐vision@orange.fr	
   SEDILLOT	
   75007	
   PARIS	
   01	
  45	
  55	
  80	
  89	
  

VIRGIN	
  STORES	
   arnaud.lebars@virginstores.fr	
   DES	
  CHAMPS	
  ELYSEES	
   75008	
   PARIS	
   01	
  49	
  53	
  50	
  25	
  

DUBOIS	
  SARL	
  	
   calmette@sarldubois.fr	
   6	
  rue	
  Mansart	
   75009	
   PARIS	
   01	
  48	
  74	
  08	
  41	
  

TELEMENAGER	
  PARISIEN	
   gerald@tmp-­‐net.com	
   133	
  rue	
  du	
  faubourg	
  St	
  denis	
   75010	
   PARIS	
   01	
  40	
  37	
  83	
  20	
  

MICOVET	
   micovet@wanadoo.fr	
   	
  	
   75010	
   PARIS	
   0148789324	
  

NOMADE	
  AUDIOVISUEL	
   contacts@nomades.net	
   214	
  rue	
  de	
  Charenton	
   75012	
   PARIS	
   0143447598	
  

DD	
  ELECTRONICS	
   ddelec@free.fr	
   27	
  rue	
  Gutenberg	
   75015	
   PARIS	
   0145751677	
  

DD	
  ELECTRONICS	
   jd@ddelec.com	
   27	
  RUE	
  GUTENBERG	
   75015	
   PARIS	
   0145751677	
  

SACOFA	
   sacofa-­‐antennereseauxtv@orange.fr	
   DE	
  L	
  EGLISE	
   75015	
   PARIS	
   01	
  44	
  25	
  05	
  69	
  

PRO	
  SIGNAL	
   marc.prosignal@gmail.com	
   19	
  rue	
  Poussin	
   75016	
   PARIS	
   0155746400	
  

ATYLA	
   info@atyla.net	
   19	
  rue	
  de	
  l'Etoile	
   75017	
   PARIS	
   0156689631	
  

RADIO	
  SERURIER	
   radioserurier@gmail.com	
   2	
  av	
  de	
  la	
  Porte	
  Brunet	
   75019	
   PARIS	
   0678622934	
  

TELE	
  GREGOIRE	
   telegregoire@free.fr	
   DE	
  BELLEVILLE	
   75019	
   PARIS	
   01	
  42	
  01	
  05	
  61	
  

TELE	
  PARIS	
  VIDEO	
   laurenttpv@hotmail.fr	
   1	
  rue	
  de	
  Menilmontant	
   75020	
   PARIS	
   0146367672	
  
	
  


